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April 2024 April 2024
Date Day Occasion/ Activity Date Day Occasion/ Activity
01/04/24| Monday |New Session Begin 17/04/24 |Wednesday| Ram Navami (Holiday)
02/04/24 | Tuesday 18/04/24 | Thursday 'an:gg'tﬁ[;y(c’\ﬂ“rﬁﬂgs 3D Model Making
03/04/24 |Wednesday 19/04/24 Friday O.H. Cartoon Colouring Comp. (lll-V)
04/04/24 | Thursday 20/04/24 | Saturday
05/04/24 Friday 21/04/24 | Sunday
06/04/24| Saturday |World Health Day (Special Assembly) 22/04/24 | Monday | \:H- Poster Making Comp. on Theme

“Save Earth” (VI-VIII)

O.H. Bookmark Making Competition (l11-V)

07/04/24 | Sunday 23/04/24 | Tuesday | |} ‘Book Making Competition (VI - VII)
08/04/24| Monday 24/04/24 |\Wednesday

09/04/24 | Tuesday 25/04/24 | Thursday | O.H. Spell Bee Comp. (VI-VIII)

10/04/24 |Wednesday 26/04/24 |  Friday

11/04/24 | Thursday |Id-Ul-Fitar (Holiday) 27/04/24 | Saturday | O.H. Doodle Name Colouring Comp. (I-I)
12/04/24 |  Friday 28/04/24 | Sunday

Jallinwala Bagh Mascare Day

29/04/24 | Monday

14/04/24| Sunday |Ambedkar Jayanti 30/04/24 | Tuesday

15/04/24 | Monday

16/04/24 | Tuesday | Thumb Painting Activity (Pre-Primary)
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May 2024 May 2024
Date Day Occasion/ Activity Date Day Occasion/ Activity
01/05/24| Wednesday IOHHC%‘r’n%ﬂ‘:}ﬂ%‘;ﬂgzscgn:;daz S&Z)«s-& 17/05/24|  Friday
02/05/24| Thursday 18/05/24| Saturday
03/05/24 Friday 19/05/24| Sunday |Summer Vacations Begin
04/05/24| Saturday |O.H. Funny Face Making Comp. (6-8) 20/05/24| Monday
05/05/24| Sunday 21/05/24| Tuesday
06/05/24| Monday 22/05/24| Wednesday
07/05/24| Tuesday 23/05/24| Thursday
08/05/24| Wednesday it > o350 g Bomp, of Rabindranaih 24/05/24|  Friday
09/05/24| Thursday 25/05/24| Saturday
10/05/24 Friday 26/05/24| Sunday
11/05/24| Saturday |Mother’s Day Celebration & Activities 27/05/24| Monday
12/05/24|  Sunday 28/05/24| Tuesday
13/05/24| Monday 29/05/24| Wednesday
14/05/24| Tuesday 30/05/24| Thursday
15/05/24| Wednesday ‘I‘i: pli?t% nlg:s;y J\é\i’:t“,r:‘gn%ﬁ;nse'(gf‘st)"pic 31/05/24|  Friday
16/05/24| Thursday
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July 2024 July 2024
Date Day Occasion/ Activity Date Day Occasion/ Activity
01/07/24| Monday |School Re-open After Summer Vacation 17/07/24| Wednesday
02/07/24| Tuesday 18/07/24| Thursday |Muharram* (Holiday)
03/07/24| Wednesday 19/07/24| Friday Elgg;:]nation for Student Council Election
04/07/24| Thursday 20/07/24| Saturday |I.H. Social Science Quiz Comp. (8-9)
05/07/24|  Friday 21/07/24| Sunday |Guru Purnima
06/07/24| Saturday |Pool Party (Pre-primary) 22/07/24| Monday |O.H. Insect Colouring Activity (1-2)
07/07/24| Sunday 23/07/24| Tuesday
08/07/24| Monday |O.H. Best Out of Waste (3-5) 24/07/24| Wednesday
09/07/24| Tuesday 25/07/24| Thursday |Closing of Nomination for Students Council
10/07/24| Wednesday 06/07/24|  Friday Zﬁj’;&;r Making Comp. on Kargil Vijay Diwas

Poster Making Comp. on Theme “Save
Trees, Save Life” (6-8)

Hindi Debate Comp. on Topic “weear gfg—

ey AT axeE (6-8) 27/07/24| Saturday

11/07/24| Thursday

12/07/24|  Friday 28/07/24| Sunday

13/07/24| Saturday |I.H. Boys Carrom Championship (9-11) 29/07/24| Monday |Periodic Test-I Begin (P.G.-9)
14/07/24| Sunday 30/07/24| Tuesday

15/07/24| Monday |I.H. Girls Carrom Championship (9-11) 31/07/24| Wednesday

16/07/24| Tuesday
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August 2024

Date

Day

Occasion/ Activity

G.M. ROYAL

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
KUSMARA

Monthly Planner 2024-25

August 2024

01/08/24

Thursday

Date

Day

Occasion/ Activity

02/08/24

Friday

17/08/24

Saturday

Rakhi Colouring (P.G.-2), Rakhi Making (6-8)
Thali Decoration (9-11)

03/08/24

Saturday

18/08/24

Sunday

04/08/24

Sunday

19/08/24

Monday

Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)

05/08/24

Monday

Student Council Elections

20/08/24

Tuesday

1st Unit Test for Class 11 Begin

06/08/24

Tuesday

21/08/24

Wednesday

07/08/24

Wednesday

I.H. Mehandi Comp. (9-11)

22/08/24

Thursday

O.H. Paper Bag Making Comp. (3-5)

08/08/24

Thursday

I.H. Maths Quiz Comp. (6-8)

23/08/24

Friday

09/08/24

Friday

24/08/24

Saturday

Intra Class Story Telling Comp. Indian
Mythology (1-2)

10/08/24

Saturday

Investiture Ceremony

25/08/24

Sunday

Chehlum

11/08/24

Sunday

26/08/24

Monday

Krishna Janamashtami (Holiday)

12/08/24

Monday

International Youth Day (Special Assembly)

27/08/24

Tuesday

13/08/24

Tuesday

28/08/24

Wednesday

Tearing and Pasting in Tree-Green Colour
Craft (Pre-Primary)

14/08/24

Wednesday

29/08/24

Thursday

I.H. Boys Volleyball Championship 2024

15/08/24

Thursday

Independence Day Celebration

30/08/24

Friday

16/08/24

Friday

31/08/24

Saturday
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September 2024 September 2024

Date Day Occasion/ Activity Date Day Occasion/ Activity
01/09/24| Sunday 17/09/24| Tuesday |l.H. Poetry Writing Comp. (6-8)
e e
03/09/24| Tuesday 19/09/24| Thursday |l.H. Pebble Art Comp. (9-11)
04/09/24| Wednesday 20/09/24|  Friday
05/09/24| Thursday |Teacher’s Day Celebration 21/09/24| Saturday
06/09/24 Friday 22/09/24| Sunday

I.H. Poster Making Comp. on International

07/09/24| Saturday ||ycracy Day (6-8)

23/09/24| Monday |Half-yearly Examination Begin

08/09/24|  Sunday 24/09/24| Tuesday
09/09/24| Monday |O.H. Clay Modelling Comp. (1-2) 25/09/24| Wednesday
10/09/24| Tuesday 26/09/24| Thursday
11/09/24 | Wednesday 27/09/24 Friday
12/09/24| Thursday |Cartoon Colouring Activity (Pre-primary) 28/09/24| Saturday
13/09/24|  Friday 29/09/24| Sunday
14/09/24| Saturday |- Hindi Essay \évrlt'fgr_’lgc(g’q?)on Topic 30/09/24| Monday

15/09/24|  Sunday

16/09/24) Monday |Eid-ul-Milad (Holiday)
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October 2024 October 2024
Date Day Occasion/ Activity Date Day Occasion/ Activity
01/10/24| Tueday 17/10/24| Thursday |I.H. Shiok Singing Comp. (6-8)
02/10/24| Wednesday| Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 18/10/24|  Friday

PTM & Result Distribution of Half-yearly

03/10/24| Thursday 19/10/24| Saturday >
Examinations

04/10/24|  Friday 20/10/24| Sunday

05/10/24| Saturday |Story Telling Activity (Pre-Primary) 21/10/24| Monday

06/10/24| Sunday 22/10/24| Tuesday

O.H. Tearing & Pasting in Modes of

07/10/24) Monday |22 (1-2)

23/10/24| Wednesday||.H. Salad Decoration Comp. (9-11)

08/10/24| Tuesday 24/10/24| Thursday

09/10/24| Wednesday 25/10/24 Friday

10/10/24| Thursday | Act on Ramayana 26/10/24| Saturday |Diya Colouring Activity (Pre-Primary)
11/10/24 Friday |Maha Navami (Holiday) 27/10/24| Sunday

12/10/24| Saturday |Dusherra (Holiday) 28/10/24| Monday 8:5: g?;:gr;%rrgft'ii*ﬂrgocrin??é_g%)
13/10/24| Sunday 20/10/24| Tuesday B':-asti?g;"(im?fkg‘agysomp- (9-11)
14/10/24| Monday |l.H. Science Quiz Contest (6-8) 30/10/24| Wednesday| Deepawali Vacations Begins
15/10/24| Tuesday 31/10/24| Thursday |Holiday

16/10/24| Wednesday
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November 2024 November 2024
Date Day Occasion/ Activity Date Day Occasion/ Activity

01/11/24|  Friday |Holiday 17/11/24|  Sunday
02/11/24| Saturday |Holiday 18111124 Monday |nesempry) o ereay (Spect
03/11/24| Sunday |Holiday 19/11/24| Tuesday
04/11/24| Monday |School Re-Open after Deepawali Vacations 20/11/24| Wednesday| Industrial Visit to Mother Dairy Plant (9-11)
05/11/24| Tuesday 21/11/24| Thursday
06/11/24| Wednesday 22/11/24 Friday
07/11/24| Thursday |Animal Mask Making Activity (3-5) 23/11/24| Saturday
08/11/24 Friday 24/11/24| Sunday |Guru Tegh Bahadur Martyrdom Day
09/11/24| Saturday 25/11/24| Monday |2nd Unit Test for class 11 Begin
10/11/24|  Sunday 26/11/24| Tuesday
11/11/24]  Monday | 1@ T8s° Endlish Poem Reciation Gomp. 27/11/24| Wednesday
12/11/24| Tuesday |l.H. Girls Kho-Kho Comp. (6-8) 28/11/24| Thursday
13/11/24| Wednesday 29/11/24 Friday |Origami Making Comp. (1-2)
14/11/24| Thursday 30/11/24| Saturday
15/11/24 Friday | Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
16/11/24| Saturday
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December 2024 December 2024
Date Day Occasion/ Activity Date Day Occasion/ Activity
01/12/24| Sunday 17/12/24| Tuesday |“My Bag is the Best” Comp. (1-2)
02/12/24| Monday |I.H. Garland Making Comp. (3-5) 18/12/24| Wednesday
03/12/24| Tuesday 19/12/24| Thursday
04/12/24| Wednesday 20/12/24 Friday |Colouring the Season (Pre-primary)
05/12/24| Thursday 21/12/24| Saturday
06/12/24 Friday |Inter House Solo Singing Comp. (9-11) 22/12/24| Sunday
07/12/24| Saturday 23/12/24| Monday |Periodic - Il Test Begin
08/12/24| Sunday 24/12/24| Tuesday
09/12/24| Monday |Human Rights Day (Special Assembly) 25/12/24| Wednesday| Christmas (Holiday)
10/12/24| Tuesday 26/12/24| Thursday
11/12/24| Wednesday| Mathematics Rangoli Making Comp. (6-8) 27/12/24|  Friday
12/12/24| Thursday 28/12/24| Saturday
13/12/24|  Friday 29/12/24| Sunday
14/12/24| Saturday 30/12/24| Monday
15/12/24|  Sunday 31/12/24| Tuesday
16/12/24| Monday | Vijay Diwas (Special Assembly)
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January 2025 January 2025
Date Day Occasion/ Activity Date Day Occasion/ Activity
01/01/25| Wednesday|New Year Celebration 17/01/25 Friday
02/01/25| Thursday 18/01/25| Saturday |Innovative Hat Making Comp. (3-5)
03/01/25|  Friday 19/01/25| Sunday
04/01/25 Saturday 20001125 Monday |(oor foise St Making & Decoration
05/01/25|  Sunday 21/01/25| Tuesday
06/01/25] Monday |Guru Govind Singh Jayanti (Holiday) 22/01/25| Wednesday
07/01/25 Tuesday 23101125 Thursday | Someial Aseambiy) oS
08/01/25| Wednesday|3rd Unit Test for Class 11 Begin 24/01/25 Friday
09/01/25| Thursday 25/01/25| Saturday
10/01/25|  Friday 26/01/25| Sunday |Republic Day Celebration
11/01/25| Saturday 27/01/25] Monday
12/01/25|  Sunday 28/01/25| Tuesday |Nature Visit to Etawah Lion Safari (P.G.-2).
13/01/25] Monday |Kite Making Comp. (6-8) 29/01/25| Wednesday
14/01/25| Tuesday ?ﬁﬁgf”kra”ti & Harzat Ali Birthday 30/01/25| Thursday |Martyr's Day (Special Assembly)
15/01/25| Wednesday 31/01/25|  Friday
16/01/25| Thursday
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February 2025 February 2025
Date Day Occasion/ Activity Date Day Occasion/ Activity
01/02/25| Saturday 17/02/25| Monday
02/02/25| Sunday |Vasant Panchami 18/02/25| Tuesday
03/02/25 Monday 19/02/25| Wednesday
04/02/25| Tuesday |Inter House One Minute Activity (6-8) 20/02/25| Thursday
05/02/25| Wednesday 21/02/25|  Friday
06/02/25| Thursday 22/02/25| Saturday
07/02/25|  Friday 23/02/25| Sunday
08/02/25| Saturday ggg%‘;‘é:rg”éig%msB(ﬂ”g‘)’” with Primary & 24/02/25| Monday
09/02/25|  Sunday 25/02/25| Tuesday
10/02/25] Monday |Open House Cartoon Coloring Comp. (3-5) 26/02/25| Wednesday| Maha Shivaratri (Holiday)
11/02/25| Tuesday 27/02/25| Thursday
12/02/25| Wednesday| Guru Ravidas Jayanti (Holiday) 28/02/25 Friday
13/02/25| Thursday
14/02/25|  Friday
15/02/25| Saturday
16/02/25| Sunday
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March 2025 March 2025
Date Day Occasion/ Activity Date Day Occasion/ Activity
01/03/25| Saturday 17/03/25 Monday
02/03/25| Sunday 18/03/25/ Tuesday
03/03/25 Monday 19/03/25| Wednesday
04/03/25| Tuesday 20/03/25| Thursday
05/03/25| Wednesday 21/03/25/  Friday
06/03/25| Thursday 22/03/25| Saturday
07/03/25 Friday |Annual Examination Begins 23/03/25) Sunday
08/03/25| Saturday 24/03/25| Monday
09/03/25|  Sunday 25/03/25| Tuesday
10/03/25] Monday 26/03/25| Wednesday
11/03/25| Tuesday 27/03/25| Thursday
12/03/25| Wednesday 28/03/25|  Friday
13/03/25| Thursday |Holika Dahan (Holiday) 29/03/25| Saturday |Result Distribution for the session 2024-25
14/03/25|  Friday |Holi (Holiday) 30/03/25|  Sunday
15/03/25| Saturday |Padwa (Holiday) 31/03/25 Monday
16/03/25| Sunday




